Tabellel

Kabelbelegungstabelle Analog

Kanal
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S10
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
S11
S12
S13
Si14
S15
Si16
S17
S18
S19
S20

MHz

126,2
133,2
140,2
147,2
154,2
161,2
168,2
175,2
182,2
189,2
196,2
203,2
210,2
217,2
2242
231,2
238,2
245,2
252,2
259,2
266,2
273,2
280,2
287,2
294,2

Programmname
ORF 1
ORF2T

ATV

arte

VOX Austria
PULS 4 Aust
3sat
ProSieben A
DMAX neu
RTL Austria
Das Erste
KiKA

ZDF

SAT .1A
Bayerisches
K-TV

SPORT1

Tirol TV

NDR FS SH
RTL2 Austria
WDR Dortmund
Servus TV Oes
N-tv

SUPER RTLA
Kabel 1 Aus
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